



EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer established in the EU Community:

Sioen N.V. - FABRIEKSTRAAT 23 - 8850 ARDOOIE - BELGIUM

declares, under its sole responsibility, that the new P.P.E. described hereafter:

Certificate Type Group number:

EA1/CHLST/FA1A2B1C1E1F1/WE1A1A2/AS/HRV1/WR44X

PPE Model: 7276A2ET2

is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation: EU Regulation 2016/425; and, where such is the case, with the national standard transposing harmonized standard n°: IEC 61482-2: 2018 APC1 - ATPV 9.1 cal/cm²; EN 13034: 2005 + A1: 2009 Type PB [6]; EN ISO 11612: 2015 / A1 A2 B1 C1 E1 F1; EN ISO 11611: 2015 / Class 1 - A1 A2; EN 1149-5: 2018; EN ISO 20471: 2013 +A1 2016 / Class 1; EN 343: 2019 / Class 4-4-X; EN ISO 13688: 2013

is identical to the P.P.E. which is the subject of the EU type-examination (Module B) with EU Certificate of conformity n° 032/2021/0115.02, issued by: Centexbel Technologiepark 70, 9052 Zwijnaarde Belgium (0493)

is subject to the production conformity assessment procedure (as per Art. 19 (c) of EU Regulation 2016/425) B under surveillance of the notified body: Centexbel Technologiepark 70, 9052 Zwijnaarde Belgium (0493)

Signed for and on behalf of CEO Sioen nv: Bart Vervaecke

At: Ardooie, 2021-09-06

By: Technical Director Sioen nv: Ivan Deceuninck

Copyright © Sioen nv - All rights reserved.

Sioen nv is a subsidiary of the Sioen Industries Group. This document (including any attachments) is the strict property of Sioen nv. It can only be used by the intended recipient in the original form in which it was sent. Any changes to this document or it's attachments will be considered as document forgery, which exposes the recipient to criminal prosecution.

